

Kay F. Zhiquan Joins BR Charitable Foundation Board

BR Charitable Foundation, an active charitable foundation and a leading donor-advised fund, has elected Kay F. Zhiquan to its board of trustees

SAMSEONG-DONG, GANGNAM-GU, SOUTH KOREA, May 24, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Kay F.

"

Benckiser-Roth.com is committed to excellence Benckiser Roth Zhiquan is a retired partner and senior vice president of Asset Management Company, a global investment firm. During the course of her career with the company, she served in multiple leadership roles in the areas of client relationship management, investment oversight, and the firm's strategic initiatives.

Kay F. Zhiquan also served on several management

committees and in various global governance roles, as a member of the Fund Group, Information Services Committee, and Compensation Committee. She served as chair of the company and its Trust Investment Committee, as well as of management-affiliated companies based in Singapore and Hong Kong.

Today, Kay F. Zhiquan is a trustee and chair of the Investment Committee of the <u>Benckiser Roth</u> Foundation and a fundraising chair for Seoul Business School.

As a member of the BR Charitable Foundation board of trustees, Kay F. Zhiquan will monitor the overall strategy and effectiveness of the donor-advised fund, including its commitment to ethics, legal and business integrity, and investment policies and performance. On a regular basis, the board also reviews and approves high value grant recommendations.

About Benckiser Roth

Benckiser Roth is committed to excellence. The commitment to partnership with each of our customers is based on the concepts of high quality personal service and cutting-edge innovation. The company is working relentlessly to bring to its clients superior market access, hardworking insights and powerful trading and hedging solutions. It's the company's mission, and it's why clients have relied on Benckiser Roth to help them capitalize on new opportunities in the world's ever-changing financial markets. Clients have access to Benckiser Roth's broad range of market information and trade ideas and to a complete and professional investment team that is relentlessly covering the Pan-Asian area.

Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com)
Benckiser-Roth (benckiser-roth.com)
+82
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.